
School Fees Schedule for 2022-23 School Year PLEASE CHOOSE SCHOOL

Proposed Per 
Student Fee 

2022/23 School 
Year

 $                     20.00 
8.00$                           
2.00$                           

10.00$                         

 $                     40.00 
7.00$                           

10.00$                         
5.00$                           
6.00$                           demonstrating concepts, organizers 

12.00$                         

 $                     40.00 
7.00$                           

10.00$                         
5.00$                           
6.00$                           

12.00$                         

 $                     90.00 
90.00$                         

 $               2,184.00 
25.00$                         

Art 5,6, 7 Semestered $25.00
Music/Band -Grades 5, 6, 7 $25.00
Food Studies 7-Semestered $40.00
Food Studies 6-Semestered $40.00
Food studies 5- Semestered $40.00
Jump Start -Grade 7 Music $35.00

150.00$                       
15.00$                         
80.00$                         

100.00$                       
100.00$                       
100.00$                       
100.00$                       
100.00$                       
100.00$                       

40.00$                         
40.00$                         
12.00$                         

Fee Name / Description

Agenda Grades 1-6

Kindergarten Activities and events
Portfolio zipper bag
Cultural fee -Kinder

homework, assignments, important messages and dates
Gymnastics Residency- align with Phys. Ed curriculum outcomes 
Cost of maintaining student tech-ipads, chromebooks, 

Raz Kids, Discovery Education,  IXL etc.

ECSD High School Only

Agenda Grades 7
Cultutal Fee Grade 7 
Electronic Device User Fee
Visual Journals

Cultural Fee Grades 1-6
Electronic Device User Fee
Visual Journals
Site Licences

Site Licences

Grade 7 Band camp 
Grade 5,6, 7 Com Tech/Media Design 
Field Trips Kindergarten

Year Book

Field trips Grade 6
Science Grade 7
Social Studies Grade 7

Field Trips Grade 1
Field Trips Grade 2
Field Trips Grade 3
Field Trips Grade 4 
Field Trips Grade 5 

Phyical Education -Grade 6 and 7 Mandatory)

Joan Carr

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max $60

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 10 to 12 up to a Max $90
Caution Fee

All Other School Fees

Explanation of CostsFee Category

Activity Fees
Non-curricular Goods and Services
Other Fees to Enhance Education

Seasonal theme projects-Mother's/Father's day,  yoga, 
transport items to and from schools
Gymnastics Residency- align with Phys. Ed curriculum outcomes 

Sale Item Through Office
Other Fees to Enhance Education
Technology User Fees
Non-curricular Goods and Services
Technology User Fees

homework, assignments, important messages and dates
Gymnastics Residency- align with Phys. Ed curriculum outcomes 
Cost of maintaining student tech-ipads, chromebooks, 
demonstrating concepts, organizers 

Raz Kids, Discovery Education, IXL etc.

Sale Item Through Office
Other Fees to Enhance Education
Technology User Fees
Non-curricular Goods and Services

Technology User Fees

ECSD High School Only

Non-curricular Goods and Services
Fees for Optional Courses
Fees for Optional Courses
Fees for Optional Courses
Fees for Optional Courses
Fees for Optional Courses
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Fees for Optional Courses
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Sale Item Through Office

optional purchase in the office
specilaized art supplies
instrument repair, and maintenance/Reeds/Valve Oil 
groceries for cooking projects, cooking untensil replacement, 
groceries for cooking projects, cooking untensil replacement, 
groceries for cooking projects, cooking untensil replacement, 
Grade 7 provide clinics,quality professional musicians and clinicians to co   
small groups sessions with composer and clinicians
3D printer filaments, batteries, memory cards, maker boards 
Field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
Field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
Field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
Field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
Field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
Field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
Field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
Field Trips in Support of Curriculum 
for P.E. class /change of clothes 



$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$120.00
$12.00

50.00$                         
20.00$                         

$75.00 Extracurricular Fees
$75.00 Extracurricular Fees

10 Sales Items through the Office Book bag
$100.00 Extracurricular Fees
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$20.00
$20.00

20.00$                         
15.00$                         

40.00$                         

Outdoor pursuits- 2 lessons, and rentals
Grade 4 -music requirement
4-5 lessons
music appreciation and performance 
tournaments, referee costs, travel
tournaments, referee costs, travel

tournaments, referee costs, travel
tournaments, referee costs, travel

tournaments, referee costs, travel
tournaments, referee costs, travel
tournaments, referee costs, travel
registration, travel
registration, travel
registration, travel
games, snacks, bussing - promote and build school culture

Field trips in support of curriculum 

Best Conference

JH Athletics Jr boys Volleyball

Grades 1-3 swimming 
ESO

Grade 3-6 Cross Country
Friendship Day 1-4
Friendship Day 5-7
Grade 4-7 Downhill skiing
Recorders-Grades, 4-6

JH Athletics Jr boys soccer
JH Athletics Jr girls soccer
Kanga Pouch 1-4

JH Badminton 
JH Cross Country
JH Track and field
Elementary Running Room Games-track
Friendship Day - Kindergarten

JH Athletics Jr girls Volleyball

JH Athletics Jr boys basketball
JH Athletics Jr girls basketball 

Field Trips Grade 7

Activity Fees
Activity Fees

Extracurricular Fees

Extracurricular Fees
Extracurricular Fees
Extracurricular Fees
Extracurricular Fees
Extracurricular Fees
Extracurricular Fees

Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Sales Item through the Office 
Activity Fees
Activity Fees

Activity Fees

optional Saturday conference for science and tech activities
registration, bus
games, snacks, bussing - promote and build school culture
games, snacks, bussing -promote and build school culture

Activity Fees


	Fee Schedule

